
	

Catering Menu	
Appetizers	

Potato	Pancakes	(2	per	person)	 	$3.50	per	person	
Pretzel	bites	and	mustard			 																																												$50		full	pan	
German	style	mini	meatballs		
Cheeseburger	Sliders																																																										

$50	half	pan		
		$	88(25	count)	

				$100	full	pan	
			$175(50count)	

	
	 	

Salads	
	 	 Half		Pan	 Full		Pan	

Edelweiss	Mixed	Green	Salad	 	 $35	 $60	
Caesar		Salad																																																						 	 	 	 $40	 $70	

Entrees	
	 	 Half		Pan	 Full	Pan	

Rindsrouladen	 	 $100	 $200	
Sauerbraten																																																 	 $85	 $170	
Schweinebraten							 	 $85	 $170	
Wiener	Schnitzel	(veal)				 	 $100	 $200	
Schweine	Schnitzel	(pork)							 	 $80	 $160	
Hühner	Schnitzel	(chicken)	
Currywurst		
Pierogien	
Cheesy	Spatzle						

	 												$80	
												$70	
												$50	
												$70	

											$160	
											$140	
										$100	
										$140	

Herb	Roasted	Chicken																																								 	 $75	 										$150	
Roast	Beef	with	natural	au	jus	 	 $75	 										$150	
Bratwurst,	Thuringer,		or		Cheese	Knackwurst	 	 $65	 								$130	
Brat	Rolls																																																 	 $.65	per	person	

Sides	
	 	 Half		Pan	 Full	Pan	

Sauerkraut	 	 $45	 $90	
Red	Cabbage																																										 	 $45	 $90	
German	Fries	
German	Potato	Salad	
German	Cucumber	Salad	

	 $60	
												$60	
												$45	

											$120	
											$120	
														$90	

Mashed	Potatoes	with	Pork	Gravy							 	 $45	 												$90	
Spätzle						 	 $55	 											$110	

Fresh	Vegetable																																								 	 $45	 $90	
Pork	Gravy	 	 																$12	per	quart	

Desserts	
Apple	Strudel	(8-10	servings)	 																																																									$40	
Black	Forest	Cake	(12-14	servings)	 																																																								$	85	
German	Chocolate	Cake	(12-14	servings)																																																	 																								$85	

	
Half	pan	serves	10,	full	pan	serves	20	

We	require	a	minimum	48	hour	notice	on	all	catering	orders.	Prices	are	subject	to	change.			
.	

																																						Contact	our	Catering	Manager,	at	708.452.6040	to	place	your	order!	


