

Catering Menu

<u>Appetizers</u>

Potato Pancakes (2 per person)	\$3.50 per person	
Pretzel bites and mustard		\$50 full pan
German style mini meatballs	\$50 half pan \$100 full pan	
Cheeseburger Sliders	\$88(25 count) \$175(50count)	
_		
C-11-		
<u>Salads</u>	II IC D	п и в
Elder's West Corres Caled	Half Pan	
Edelweiss Mixed Green Salad	\$35	
Caesar Salad	\$40	\$70
<u>Entrees</u>		
	Half Pan	Full Pan
Rindsrouladen	\$100	\$200
Sauerbraten	\$85	\$170
Schweinebraten	\$85	\$170
Wiener Schnitzel (veal)	\$100	\$200
Schweine Schnitzel (pork)	\$80	\$160
Hühner Schnitzel (chicken)	\$80	\$160
Currywurst	\$70	\$140
Pierogien	\$50	\$100
Cheesy Spatzle Herb Roasted Chicken	\$70 \$75	\$140
		\$150
Roast Beef with natural au jus	\$75	\$150
Bratwurst, Thuringer, or Cheese Knackwurst	\$65	\$130
Brat Rolls \$.65 per person		
<u>Sides</u>		
	Half Pan	Full Pan
Sauerkraut	\$45	\$90
Red Cabbage	\$45	\$90
German Fries	\$60	\$120
German Potato Salad	\$60	\$120
German Cucumber Salad	\$45	\$90
Mashed Potatoes with Pork Gravy	\$45	\$90
Spätzle	\$55	\$110
Fresh Vegetable	\$45	\$90
Pork Gravy	\$12 per quart	
<u>Desserts</u>		
Apple Strudel (8-10 servings)		\$40
Black Forest Cake (12-14 servings)		\$85
German Chocolate Cake (12-14 servings)		\$85

Half pan serves 10, full pan serves 20

We require a minimum 48 hour notice on all catering orders. Prices are subject to change.

Contact our Catering Manager, at 708.452.6040 to place your order!